FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
HOL SERIES LED ROADWAY/HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE
FEATURES
The HOL Series High Mast is an LED solution for expressway, free

PACKAGE
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT & CRILED CHIPS DISTRIBUTION
HOL 23 = 230W
31 = 315W
38 = 380W
46 = 460W
58 = 580W
72 = 720W
LV = 120-277V
HV = 347-480V
TYPE
1
2
3
LS = Lumileds 5050
Y22 = Seoul Y22
SENSORS
NS = Without a sensor
DM = Dimmable
PC = Photocell
3070 = 3000K / 70 CRI
4070 = 4000K / 70 CRI
5070 = 5000K / 70 CRI
5770 = 5700K / 70 CRI
6570 = 6500K / 70 CRI
3080 = 3000K / 80 CRI
4080 = 4000K / 80 CRI
5080 = 5000K / 80 CRI
5780 = 5700K / 80 CRI
6580 = 6500K / 80 CRI
15 = 15°
30 = 30°
60 = 60°
T2M = Type II Medium
T3M = Type III Medium
T4M = Type IV Medium
T5 = Type V
MOUNTING
SF = Slipfitter
HOUSING
BK = Black
SG = Silver Gray
HOL1
15D 30D 60D BM
HOL2
T25 BM T4M TSM
/•180
HOL SERIES LED ROADWAY/HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
PHOTOMETRICS
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 16.6°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 144.5°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 131.5°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 110.9°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 110.9°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 51.6°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 30.5°
AVERAGE BEAM
ANGLE (50%): 110.1°
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
HOL SERIES LED ROADWAY/HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE
, _______________ __.